County: MARION
User Name : Craigen, Stephen 1

Voter Status Summary Report pate : 3/18/2015 2:04:18 PM
Report No. : VR-009

Last Transaction Up To : 3/18/2015

Voter Status

Reasons

Voter Count

Active

Inactive

Cancelled

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Active Original Registration
Unpend - 18 years old

Update Absentee Request
Update Address DMV

Update Administrative Address Change
Update Clerical Administrative
Update Confirmation Card
Update Dist/Annex Correction
Update Federal Elections Only
Update Hand Corrected Label
Update Individual Notice
Update Merge Voter

Update NCOA

Update Registration Card
Update Returned Ballot
Update Returned Mail

Update Same Info Per Voter
Update Signature Link

Update Voter Notification Card
NO REASON

Voter Count Total

Inactive - Administrative
Inactive Challenge Address
Inactive Challenged Signature
Inactive Election Letter
Inactive Federal Election Only
Inactive Incarcerated

Inactive Incomplete Address
Inactive Individual Voter Notice
Inactive NCOA

Inactive Name Change

Inactive No Activity in 5 Years
Inactive Returned Mail

Inactive Returned VNC

Inactive Undelivered Ballot
Voter Neither Voted Nor Updated in 5 Years

Voter Count Total

Cancel Deceased

Cancel Duplicate (During Election)
Cancel Individual Voter Notice

Cancel No Activity in 2 Federal Elections
Cancel Non Citizen USA

Cancel Other State Notification

Cancel Returned Confirmation Card

20381
2091
726
5986
319
12106
981
13

37

35
2396
1
14476
57188
9838
1815
7312
1
1613
15687

153002

111
1
375
63

6

7

1

6
2469
44
1299
1
751
7124
2963

15221

4445
2

444
19323
2

576
248
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County: MARION Voter Status Summary Report Date : 3/18/2015 2:04:18 PM
User Name : Craigen, Stephen 1 Report No. : VR-009

Last Transaction Up To : 3/18/2015

Voter Status Reasons Voter Count
Cancelled Cancelled - Administrative 49
Voter Count Total 25089
Pending Pend Address Problem 5
Pend Business Address 1
Pend Citizenship Pending 47
Pend Illegible or Missing Date of Birth 3
Pend Illegible or Missing Residence Address
Pend No Signature 6
Pend Not 18 years old 274
Voter Count Total 337
GRAND TOTAL 193649
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