County: MARION User Name : Craigen, Stephen 1

Voter Status Summary Report Date: 3/18/2015 2:04:18 PM Report No.: VR-009

Last Transaction Up To: 3/18/2015

Voter Status	Reasons	Voter Count
Active	Active Original Registration	20381
	Unpend - 18 years old	2091
	Update Absentee Request	726
	Update Address DMV	5986
	Update Administrative Address Change	319
	Update Clerical Administrative	12106
	Update Confirmation Card	981
	Update Dist/Annex Correction	13
	Update Federal Elections Only	37
	Update Hand Corrected Label	35
	Update Individual Notice	2396
	Update Merge Voter	1
	Update NCOA	14476
	Update Registration Card	57188
	Update Returned Ballot	9838
	Update Returned Mail	1815
	Update Same Info Per Voter	7312
	Update Signature Link	1
	Update Voter Notification Card	1613
	NO REASON	15687
	Voter Cour	nt Total 153002
Inactive	Inactive - Administrative	111
	Inactive Challenge Address	1
	Inactive Challenged Signature	375
	Inactive Election Letter	63
	Inactive Federal Election Only	6
	Inactive Incarcerated	7
	Inactive Incomplete Address	1
	Inactive Individual Voter Notice	6
	Inactive NCOA	2469
	Inactive Name Change	44
	Inactive No Activity in 5 Years	1299
	Inactive Returned Mail	1
	Inactive Returned VNC	751
	Inactive Undelivered Ballot	7124
	Voter Neither Voted Nor Updated in 5 Years	2963
	Voter Cour	nt Total 15221
Cancelled	Cancel Deceased	4445
Cancelleu	Cancel Duplicate (During Election)	2
	Cancel Individual Voter Notice	444
	Cancel No Activity in 2 Federal Elections	19323
	Cancel No Activity in 2 rederal Elections Cancel Non Citizen USA	19323
	Cancel Other State Notification	576
	Cancel Returned Confirmation Card	248

Voter Status Summary Report Date: 3/18/2015 2:04:18 PM Report No.: VR-009 County: MARION User Name : Craigen, Stephen 1

Last Transaction Up To: 3/18/2015

Voter Status	Reasons		Voter Count
Cancelled	Cancelled - Administrative		49
		Voter Count Total	25089
Pending	Pend Address Problem		5
	Pend Business Address		1
	Pend Citizenship Pending		47
	Pend Illegible or Missing Date of Birth		3
	Pend Illegible or Missing Residence Address		1
	Pend No Signature		6
	Pend Not 18 years old		274
		Voter Count Total	337
		GRAND TOTAL	193649